
2025 STATE MEETINGS 

January 11 ALABAMA 

January 11 SOUTH CAROLINA 

January  18 GEORGIA 

January 18 MISSISSIPPI 

January 25 NORTH CAROLINA 

February 1 ARKANSAS 

February 1 FLORIDA 

February 2 TEXAS 

February 8 LOUISIANA 

February 8 TENNESSEE 

February 15 VIRGINIA 

Pete Peterson Lodge  

Sumter Civic Center 

Comfort Suites  

Double Tree  

Dunn Community Center 

Amigo Juans 

Holiday Inn  

The Reserve  

Morgan City Auditorium 

Montgomery, AL 

Sumter, SC  

Macon, GA 

Ha�esburg, MS 

Dunn, NC  

Hope, AR

Lake City, FL 

Longview, TX  

Morgan City, LA 

Portland, TN 

Bedford, VA 

Diamond Youth Baseball & Softball

10:00 am

10:00 am

  9:30 am

10:00 am

  9:00 am

10:00 am

  9:00 am

  9:00 am

11:00 am

  8:30 am

  9:00 am

Portland Church of Christ 

Bedford Moose Lodge  


