Diamond Youth Baseball & Softball



2025 STATE MEETINGS



January 11	ALABAMA	10:00 am	Pete Peterson Lodge	Montgomery, AL
January 11	SOUTH CAROLINA	10:00 am	Sumter Civic Center	Sumter, SC
January 18	GEORGIA	9:30 am	Comfort Suites	Macon, GA
January 18	MISSISSIPPI	10:00 am	Double Tree	Hattiesburg, MS
January 25	NORTH CAROLINA	9:00 am	Dunn Community Center	Dunn, NC
February 1	ARKANSAS	10:00 am	Amigo Juans	Hope, AR
February 1	FLORIDA	9:00 am	Holiday Inn	Lake City, FL
February 2	TEXAS	9:00 am	The Reserve	Longview, TX
February 8	LOUISIANA	11:00 am	Morgan City Auditorium	Morgan City, LA
February 8	TENNESSEE	8:30 am	Clearview Church of Christ	Cottonwood, TN
February 15	VIRGINIA	9:00 am	Bedford Moose Lodge	Bedford, VA